
bacon, smoked provolone
tomato, avocado, red onion, spinach, feta

add smoked salmon +6 
add 2 eggs your way +5

CROISSANT BREAKFAST SANDWICHES  13
fresh baked croissant, local farm eggs & vegetables
choice of fresh fruit or breakfast potatoes, chipotle aioli

GARDEN VEGETABLE SCRAMBLE  13  |  TACOS 15
local farm eggs, garden fresh veggies, onions, spinach
mushrooms, roasted tomatoes, peppers, samish bay feta
cheese, breakfast potatoes or sliced tomatoes  V

CHORIZO AND SHORT RIB SCRAMBLE  13 |  TACOS 15
local farm eggs, skagit river ranch chorizo, short ribs
peppers, onions, tomatoes,  smoked provolone
breakfast potatoes or sliced tomatoes

AVOCADO TOAST  9
toasted avenue bread sourdough, fresh smashed avocado
samish bay feta  V

SIDES

BREAKFAST POTATOES  5
crispy red potatoes, peppers, onion DF, GL

 
SCRAMBLED EGGS  5
two local farm eggs GL

AVENUE BREAD TOAST  5
wheat or sourdough

BREAKFAST
AVAILABLE ALL DAY 

*free with resort voucher (under 5 only)
*menu is subject to change

KIDS UNDER 12*
BREAKFAST

FRESH FROM 
OUR KITCHEN
 8AM - 4PM

LUNCH
AVAILABLE ALL DAY

 cup 7 | bowl 13

cup 6 | bowl 10

add 1/3 lb burger patty or sub beyond burger +3
add  cheese | avocado | bacon +2

pan-seared alaskan cod 
house-seasoned sauteed shrimp 

pan-seared local salmon
sauteed shrimp  

SEAFOOD CHOWDER

ROASTED TOMATO  V, GL

1/3 LB KOBE BURGER  15 
all-natural kobe beef patty, avenue bread bun 
house-made zucchini pickles, chef's special sauce
smoked paprika potato chips

 
SEAFOOD TACOS 17
two local tortillas, pico de gallo, chipotle sauce 
cilantro cream, fresh cabbage, tortilla chips 
choice of:

 
SEAFOOD RICE BOWL 21
coconut rice, edamame, wakame salad, pickled ginger
fresh carrots, kewpie mayo, oyster sauce DF
choice of:

VEGGIE RICE BOWL 15
fresh local vegetables, coconut rice, edamame
wakame salad, pickled ginger, fresh carrots 
kewpie mayo, oyster sauce DF

two scrambled eggs, cheese, potatoes  8  GL
breakfast sandwich, egg, bacon, cheese, potatoes  8

 hempler's hot dog 9  DF
cheeseburger  10
grilled cheese sandwich 8

LUNCH
V - Vegetarian     Ve - Vegan    DF - Dairy-Free     

GL - Gluten-Less     GF - Gluten Free



BEER + WINE + COCKTAILS
Domestic Beer    |    5.00
Craft Beer  |    6.50
Cider   |   6.50
Wine Spritzer   |   7.50
Canned Wine   |   11
On the Rocks Mixed Cocktail   |    18 
Pocket Shots   |   7.50
Canned Cocktails   |   9.50

NON-ALCOHOLIC
See refrigerator for grab & go selection

COFFEE

BEVERAGES

HOT OR ICED   
 

Latte 

Mocha

Caramel Macchiato

Americano

Cappuccino

White Chocolate Mocha

London Fog

Hot Chocolate 

Chai Tea

Drip Coffee

Seasonal Feature

Shaken Iced Espresso Feature

Extra Shot

Sub Specialty Milk

Add Flavor

12oz 

5 .00

5.00

5.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

5.00

3.00

5.00

5.50

.50

.75

.50

16oz

5.50

5.50

5.50

4.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

4.50

5.50

3.25

5.50

6.00

20oz

6.00

6.00

6.50

5.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

5.00

6.00

4.00

6.00

26oz

6.00

6.00

6.50

5.00

6.50

6.00

4.00

6.00

6.50


